Brighton Grammar
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Categories

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT) CONDITIONS Foggy
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT) SNOW Firm
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS) AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0°C
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 11:25 11:45
Rank Bib Name Division Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Time Gap

Division 6 Boys Alpine

1 71 MORLEY Jasper D6B ALP  58.68 53.13 50.55 44.73 1:35.28

Division 5 Boys Alpine

1 73 MCLEAN Tom D5B ALP  39.87 DSQ 43.03 42.84 1:22.71

2 72 GROLLO Mason D5B ALP  46.06 49.07 47.20 42.86 1:28.92 6.21
3 75 BUCHELL Myles D5B ALP  52.07 51.09 DNS DNS 1:43.16 20.45
4 74 LOVU Nicholas D5B ALP  DSQ DSQ 56.51 5244 1:48.95 26.24

Division 4 Boys Alpine

1 76 JONES Toby D4B ALP 28.03 2997 2869 2886 56.72

2 78 MAILING Max D4B ALP 30.49 3095 30.50 29.06 59.55 2.83
3 80 REHDER Beau D4B ALP 3244 31.39 31.34 3212 1:02.73 6.01
4 82 HALLINAN Hudson D4BALP DSQ 33.94 3234 31.37 1:03.71 6.99
5 79 CHARLTON Harrison D4B ALP 3390 33.79 33.10 33.14 1:06.24 9.52
6 84 LORBACK James D4B ALP 36.33 36.11 36.57 3525 1:11.36 14.64
7 77 YANG Martin D4B ALP  40.72 4047 DSQ 37.80 1:18.27 21.55
8 81 EVANS Richie D4B ALP 3935 4185 4120 39.53 1:18.88 22.16
9 83 BOND Lachie D4B ALP 4717 4584 4553 41.26 1:26.79 30.07
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Brighton Grammar
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

Rank Bib Name Division Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Time Gap
Division 3 Boys Alpine

1 96 GENDALA Corey D3BALP 30.74 30.92 3022 2945 59.67

2 86 FIELD Christian D3BALP 3067 3126 3091 2929 59.96 0.29

3 90 CASTINE William D3BALP DNF 3097 30.55 29.93 1:00.48 0.81

4 95 GROLLO Leonardo D3BALP 3135 3183 31.30 29.99 1:01.29 1.62

5 94 BEATON Angus D3BALP 3370 3335 3261 31.76 1:04.37 4.70

6 97 PIHAN Max D3BALP 37.87 36.82 36.02 34.94 1:10.96 11.29

7 91 MCKINNA Jasper D3BALP 37.78 37.05 37.56 37.71 1:14.61 14.94

8 92 EYRES Harry D3BALP 3851 37.99 3804 3837 1:16.03 16.36

9 89 PETSCHEL Tom D3BALP 4183 3924 3921 3812 1:17.33 17.66

10 87 UNSWORTH Seb D3BALP 4556 DSQ 4144 37.65 1:19.09 19.42

11 93 QUILL Flynn D3BALP DSQ 4047 3943 39.90 1:19.33 19.66

12 85 SCHUTZ Harvey D3BALP 46.49 4829 4582 4328 1:29.10 29.43

13 88 CHURCH Willoughby D3B ALP 1:05.15 51.65 50.87 44.03 1:34.90 35.23
Division 2 Boys Alpine

1 98 HAHN Tom D2BALP 3122 29.89 3044 32.63 1:00.33
Division 1 Boys Alpine

1 103 THOM Harrison DIBALP DSQ 29.03 28.06 2821 56.27

2 101 PAICE Christian D1BALP 30.37 29.08 28.67 28.87 57.54 1.27

3 100 RICO Alex D1BALP 33.06 32.65 30.98 29.93 1:00.91 4.64

4 99 COURT Jackson D1BALP 3283 3119 3242 30.64 1:01.83 5.56
Adult Male Alpine

1 111 EVANS Andy Adults ALP 28.63 28.34 28.76 29.07 56.97

2 113 PETSCHEL Leigh Adults ALP  36.53 35.51 3437 34.36 1:08.73 11.76

3 112 CRAIG Dean Adults ALP 43.11 41.98 39.23 38.53 1:17.76  20.79
Division 3 Boys Snowboard

1 106 CHARLTON Jake D3BSNB 4585 4595 4348 43.06 1:26.54
Division 2 Boys Snowboard

1 108 ATKINS Finn D2BSNB 3374 3270 DSQ 33.25 1:05.95
Division 1 Boys Snowboard

1 110 COOPER SB Flyn DIBSNB  32.86 33.71 DNS DNS 1:06.57
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Brighton Grammar
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

Rank Bib Name

Division Run 1

Run2 Run3 Run4

Time Gap

Not classified

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

102
104
107
109
114

REILLY Alexander

COOPER Flyn

TAY Elliot

THOM SB Harrison
MORLEY Spencer

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

90

CASTINE William

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

74
82
93
103
105

LOVU Nicholas
HALLINAN Hudson
QUILL Flynn
THOM Harrison
CRAIG Chad

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

102
104
105
107
109
114

REILLY Alexander
COOPER Flyn
CRAIG Chad

TAY Elliot

THOM SB Harrison
MORLEY Spencer

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

73
74
87

MCLEAN Tom
LOVU Nicholas
UNSWORTH Seb

Did Not Start - Run 3 (7)

75
102
104
107
109
110
114

BUCHELL Myles
REILLY Alexander
COOPER Flyn

TAY Elliot

THOM SB Harrison
COOPER SB Flyn
MORLEY Spencer

Disqualified - Run 3 (3)

7
105
108

YANG Martin
CRAIG Chad
ATKINS Finn

Did Not Start - Run 4 (7)

75
102
104
107
109

BUCHELL Myles
REILLY Alexander
COOPER Flyn

TAY Elliot

THOM SB Harrison

D1B ALP
D1B ALP
D2B SNB
D1B SNB
D4B SNB

D3B ALP

D5B ALP
D4B ALP
D3B ALP
D1B ALP
D4B SNB

D1B ALP
D1B ALP
D4B SNB
D2B SNB
D1B SNB
D4B SNB

D5B ALP
D5B ALP
D3B ALP

D5B ALP
D1B ALP
D1B ALP
D2B SNB
D1B SNB
D1B SNB
D4B SNB

D4B ALP
D4B SNB
D2B SNB

D5B ALP
D1B ALP
D1B ALP
D2B SNB
D1B SNB

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

DNS
DNS
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

39.87
DSQ
45.56

52.07
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

32.86
DNS

40.72
DSQ
33.74

52.07
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

30.97

DSQ
33.94
40.47
29.03

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

51.09
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

33.71
DNS

40.47
DNS
32.70

51.09
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

30.55

56.51
32.34
39.43
28.06

DSQ

DNS
DNS
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

43.03
56.51
41.44

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

29.93

52.44
31.37
39.90
28.21

DSQ

DNS
DNS
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

42.84
52.44
37.65

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

37.80
DSQ
33.25

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gate 8
Gate 2
Gate 5
Gate 10
Gate 1

Gate 1

Gate 2
Gate 8
Gate 2

Gate 2
Gate 3
Gate 3
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Brighton Grammar
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Categories

Rank Bib Name Division Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Time Gap

110 COOPER SB Flyn D1BSNB  32.86 33.71 DNS DNS
114 MORLEY Spencer D4B SNB DNS DNS DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 4 (1)
105 CRAIG Chad D4B SNB DSQ DNS DSQ DSQ Gate 2
(DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Brighton Grammar
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Overall

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT) CONDITIONS Foggy
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT) SNOW Firm
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS) AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0°C
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

COURSESETTER

FORERUNNERS

COURSE Skyline Skyline

START 1700 m 1700 m

FINISH 1640 m 1640 m

DROP 60 m 60 m

GATES 17 17

STARTING TIME 11:25 11:45

Rank Bib Name Division Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Time Gap

1 103 THOM Harrison D1B ALP DSQ 29.03 28.06 28.21 56.27
2 76 JONES Toby D4B ALP 28.03 2997 28.69 28.86 56.72 0.45
3 111 EVANS Andy Adults ALP  28.63 28.34 28.76 29.07 56.97 0.70
4 101 PAICE Christian D1BALP 30.37 29.08 28.67 28.87 57.54 1.27
5 78 MAILING Max D4B ALP 30.49 30.95 30.50 29.06 59.55 3.28
6 96 GENDALA Corey D3BALP 30.74 3092 30.22 2945 59.67 3.40
7 86 FIELD Christian D3B ALP 30.67 31.26 30.91 29.29 59.96 3.69
8 98 HAHN Tom D2B ALP 3122 29.89 3044 32.63 1:00.33 4.06
9 90 CASTINE William D3BALP DNF 3097 30.55 29.93 1:00.48 4.21
10 100 RICO Alex D1BALP 33.06 32.65 30.98 29.93 1:00.91 4.64
11

95 GROLLO Leonardo D3BALP 3135 3183 3130 29.99 1:01.29 5.02

12 99 COURT Jackson D1BALP 32.83 31.19 3242 30.64 1:01.83 5.56
13 80 REHDER Beau D4B ALP 3244 31.39 31.34 3212 1:02.73 6.46
14 82 HALLINAN Hudson D4BALP DSQ 33.94 3234 31.37 1:03.71 7.44
15 94 BEATON Angus D3BALP 3370 33.35 3261 31.76 1:04.37 8.10
16 108 ATKINS Finn D2BSNB  33.74 32.70 DSQ 33.25 1:05.95 9.68
17 79 CHARLTON Harrison D4B ALP 3390 33.79 33.10 33.14 1:06.24 9.97
18 110 COOPER SB Flyn DIBSNB  32.86 33.71 DNS DNS 1:06.57 10.30
19 113 PETSCHEL Leigh Adults ALP 36.53 35.51 3437 3436 1:08.73 12.46
20 97 PIHAN Max D3BALP 37.87 36.82 36.02 34.94 1:10.96 14.69
21 84 LORBACK James D4B ALP 36.33 36.11 36.57 3525 1:11.36 15.09
22 91 MCKINNA Jasper D3BALP 37.78 37.05 37.56 37.71 1:14.61 18.34
23 92 EYRES Harry D3BALP 3851 3799 38.04 38.37 1:16.03 19.76
24 89 PETSCHEL Tom D3BALP 4183 3924 3921 3812 1:17.33 21.06
25 112 CRAIG Dean Adults ALP 43.11 4198 39.23 38.53 1:17.76 21.49
26 77 YANG Martin D4B ALP  40.72 4047 DSQ 37.80 1:18.27 22.00
27 81 EVANS Richie D4BALP 3935 4185 4120 39.53 1:18.88 22.61
28 87 UNSWORTH Seb D3B ALP  45.56 DSQ 4144 37.65 1:19.09 2282
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Brighton Grammar
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Overall

Rank Bib Name

Division Run 1

Run2 Run3 Run4

Time Gap

29 93 QUILL Flynn

30 73 MCLEAN Tom

31 106 CHARLTON Jake

32 83 BOND Lachie

33 72 GROLLO Mason

34 85 SCHUTZ Harvey

35 88 CHURCH Willoughby
36 71 MORLEY Jasper

37 75 BUCHELL Myles

38 74 LOVU Nicholas

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

102 REILLY Alexander
104 COOPER Flyn

107 TAY Elliot

109 THOM SB Harrison
114 MORLEY Spencer

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
90 CASTINE William

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)
74 LOVU Nicholas
82 HALLINAN Hudson
93 QUILL Flynn
103 THOM Harrison
105 CRAIG Chad

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

102 REILLY Alexander
104 COOPER Flyn

105 CRAIG Chad

107 TAY Elliot

109 THOM SB Harrison
114 MORLEY Spencer

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)
73 MCLEAN Tom

74 LOVU Nicholas
87 UNSWORTH Seb

Did Not Start - Run 3 (7)

75 BUCHELL Myles
102 REILLY Alexander
104 COOPER Flyn

107 TAY Elliot

109 THOM SB Harrison
110 COOPER SB Flyn
114 MORLEY Spencer

Disqualified - Run 3 (3)

77 YANG Martin
105 CRAIG Chad

D3B ALP
D5B ALP
D3B SNB

D4B ALP
D5B ALP
D3B ALP
D3B ALP
D6B ALP
D5B ALP
D5B ALP

D1B ALP
D1B ALP
D2B SNB
D1B SNB
D4B SNB

D3B ALP

D5B ALP
D4B ALP
D3B ALP
D1B ALP
D4B SNB

D1B ALP
D1B ALP
D4B SNB
D2B SNB
D1B SNB
D4B SNB

D5B ALP
D5B ALP
D3B ALP

D5B ALP
D1B ALP
D1B ALP
D2B SNB
D1B SNB
D1B SNB
D4B SNB

D4B ALP
D4B SNB

DSQ
39.87
45.85
4717
46.06
46.49

1:05.15
58.68
52.07

DSQ

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

DNS
DNS
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

39.87
DSQ
45.56

52.07
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

32.86
DNS

40.72
DSQ

40.47 3943 39.90

DSQ 43.03 42.84
4595 4348 43.06
4584 4553 41.26
49.07 4720 4286
48.29 4582 43.28
51.65 50.87 44.03
53.13 50.55 44.73
51.09 DNS DNS

DSQ 56.51 52.44

DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS

30.97 30.55 29.93

DSQ 56.51 5244
33.94 3234 31.37
40.47 39.43 39.90
29.03 28.06 28.21

DNS DSQ DSQ

DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DSQ DSQ
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS

DSQ 43.03 42.84
DSQ 56.51 52.44
DSQ 4144 37.65

51.09 DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
33.71 DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS

40.47 DSQ 37.80
DNS DSQ DSQ
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1:19.33  23.06
1:22.71 2644
1:26.54 30.27
1:26.79  30.52
1:28.92 32.65

1:29.10 32.83
1:34.90 38.63
1:35.28  39.01

1:43.16  46.89
1:48.95 52.68

Gate 8
Gate 2
Gate 5
Gate 10
Gate 1

Gate 1

Gate 2
Gate 8
Gate 2

Gate 2
Gate 3
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Brighton Grammar
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Overall

Rank Bib Name Division Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Time Gap
108 ATKINS Finn D2BSNB  33.74 32.70 DSQ 33.25 Gate 3
Did Not Start - Run 4 (7)
75 BUCHELL Myles D5B ALP  52.07 51.09 DNS DNS
102 REILLY Alexander D1B ALP DNS DNS DNS DNS
104 COOPER Flyn D1B ALP DNS DNS DNS DNS
107 TAY Elliot D2B SNB DNS DNS DNS DNS
109 THOM SB Harrison D1B SNB DNS DNS DNS DNS
110 COOPER SB Flyn D1BSNB  32.86 33.71 DNS DNS
114 MORLEY Spencer D4B SNB DNS DNS DNS DNS
Disqualified - Run 4 (1)
105 CRAIG Chad D4B SNB DSQ DNS DSQ DSQ Gate 2
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